	Disability Advisory Team -  Faculty allocation and usual working days                                                                                                                         


	Role
	Name & Specialism
	Faculty/School allocation
	Email & Phone: 0113 34

	DAT Manager
	Harriet Cannon Autism
	h.a.cannon@adm.leeds.ac.uk
	37538

	Disability Coordinators

Office days may vary depending on meetings
	Joanna Cannon Physical and mobility
	Education, Sociology and Social Policy, Law
	j.k.cannon@leeds.ac.uk
31776

	
	Rachel Healey Mental Health
	Medicine & Health
	r.a.healey@leeds.ac.uk
32232

	
	Katie Jeffrey
	Politics and International Studies, Biological Sciences, History
	k.jeffrey@leeds.ac.uk 
30047

	
	Carly Miller
	Arts: English, LCS, PRHS, IFY, LUBS, Language Centre, Incoming Summer School, Interfaculty 
	c.r.Miller@leeds.ac.uk
39034

	
	Janne Oinonen
SpLD
	Environment, Food/Nutrition, Lifelong Learning Centre
Arts: PCI, Fine/Hist of Art & Cultural Studies, Design, Music Media/Comm 
	j.oinonen@leeds.ac.uk
35467

	
	
	
	

	
	Alyson Peacock
SpLD
	Engineering & Physical Sciences
	a.peacock@leeds.ac.uk
37983 -  G86      

	Disability Contacts Liaison Officer
	Clare Taylor
	c.s.taylor@leeds.ac.uk                                  
	38158

	Disability Advisors
	Lucy Kearns
	l.c.Kearns@leeds.ac.uk
	37367

	
	Alice Lyford
	a.t.lyford@leeds.ac.uk
	39187 – G90   
37983 -  G86      

	
	Airasa
Maughan-Strickler
	a.Maughan-Strickler@leeds.ac.uk
	38172

	
	Angela Parker
	a.s.parker@leeds.ac.uk
	38190

	
	Sophie Clayton
	S.M.Clayton@leeds.ac.uk
	38158



